Ultra-Low Noise
LVPECL CLOCK
with -162 dBc/Hz Noise Floor!
Rev: D
Date:  26-Jan-2023
9×14 mm SMD, 3.3V, LVPECL
CCPD-922 Model
Page 1 of 2

Table 1
CCPD-922 X - 25 - 100.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD PECL OSC
#2 Model 922
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CCPD-922X-100.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 100.000 MHz
#1 #2 #3 #5#4
PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
0.210
(5.3)
Max
0.360 ±0.005
(9.14 ±0.127)
CRYSTEK
CCPD-922
Frequency
Date Code
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)